19/8/24, 13:58

Apellido y Nombre

ALI MARIA LUJAN

ARAUJO OSVALDO
BUSCALIA SANDRA MABEL
CANOSA CANDELA.
GALANTE NELIDA ESTER
PIDUTTI YASMIN AILEN
SOSA JOANA LOURDES
TREJO YAMILA LUJAN

Cant.Asistencias : 8

Documento Encuesta

24907923
10889213
17649126
45225143
11701450
44112286
43982159
37783938

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-19/2024-08-19/-/-/2/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,19/08/2024 14:00

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - JUAN BAUSTISTA ALBERDI (61) 311
Chivilcoy - AV. ECHEVERRIA (69) 299
Chivilcoy - BRANDSEN (60) 528
Chivilcoy - 9 DE JULIO (53) 408
Chivilcoy - RIO JURAMENTO (39) 546
Chivilcoy - AV. URQUIZA (32) 708
Chivilcoy - MONSENOR ENRIQUE ANGELELLI (98) 266
Chivilcoy - CALLE 15 (BARRIO JOVEN) 221

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-19/2024-08-19/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

19/08/2024 09:57
19/08/2024 09:46
19/08/2024 09:57
19/08/2024 09:57
19/08/2024 09:40
19/08/2024 09:40
19/08/2024 09:39
19/08/2024 10:55

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

R\ U UL UL U G

Cant.

Importe

10000
6000

20000
20000
7000

20000
20000
10000

Importe Total :$ 113000

7



